

MACT No. 667/2023
Munni Devi Vs. Tinku Kumar

26.07.2023

Fresh petition u/s 166 MV Act is received from FC. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Ajeet-Ld. counsel for applicant.

Be put up for consideration on 18.08.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/26.07.2023